110
Retractable Door
Door slides out and back for access to
monitor. Provides convenient access to
touch screens. Reduces opening height
by 2 1⁄2".
PART NO.
RD525/SC-P
Electrical and Fan Options
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FAN-CWS second fan for lower section
CWS-OUT/36U second outlet strip and bracket
Folding Shelves
Shelf can be mounted on either the left
or right side of cabinet. 50 lb. maxi-
mum capacity. Shelf is 15" wide x
28 1⁄2" deep.
PART NO. MOUNTS TO
FS-36DX15-L left side
FS-36DX15-R right side
Mobile Handles
Handles are mounted to either the side
or front of cabinet. Cabinets are pre-
drilled and handles are mounted in the
field. Hardware included. For descrip-
tions, see page 66.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
HSG-HNDL/36 side push metal handle
MHAN front push plastic handles (pair)
How to order an Easy-Order
Computer Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Computer
Cabinet combination.
2. � Select base type.
NB = none
FT = fork truck
PT = pallet truck
2FB = 2" frame base
4FB = 4" frame base
6FB = 6" frame base
4B = 4" mobile base
6B = 6" mobile base
For base descriptions, see
SC cabinet bases on page 39.
3. � Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
For additional lock options, see
page 62.
4. �� Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order a CWS1350
cabinet with a fork truck base, an
individual lock and Bright Blue paint,
the part number would be
CWS1350-FTRGBB.
Easy-Order computer cabinet comes
with:
• Hinged upper section door with
plexiglas window (opening for mon-
itor is 24" wide x 19 1⁄2" high x 24"
deep)
• Double hinged lower section doors
• Keyboard tray with hinged front
gate
• Printer tray
• Bottom shelf
• Back access panel
• Cord channel/outlet strip
• Upper fan
Other options and accessories to aug-
ment cabinets must be ordered from
the charts to the right.
28 1⁄4" wide x 57 1⁄8" high x 29 1⁄2" deep
PART NO.
CWS1350-����
Computer Cabinet Easy-Order Combination and Accessories
Easy-Order Computer
Cabinet Combination